Lucky Kids

Monday

September 2024

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Student Name(s):

1)

2)

3)

*% *hkhkhhkkhhkhkkkkrx

Teacher(s):

1)

2)

3)

3

1% day of
school

15 Day

4

5

10

11

12

13

*% *khkhkhkkhhkhkkkkhix

Tuition....

Monthly Rate:
$264.00 1°' child
$440.00 2 children
$528.00 3 children
$528.00 4 children

Daily Rate:
$15.00 1* child
$10.00 2" child
$5.00 3™ child
$0.00 4" child

Half Day Rate:
$25.00 1% child
$15.00 2" child
$10.00 3" child
$0.00 4" child

Registration fee:

$50 per child for new
sign-ups

Returning students, fee
waived

16

17

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

30







