Lucky Kids

September 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Student Name(s):		3	4	5	6
1.)		1 st day of			
2.)		school			
3.)		½ Day			
Teacher(s):	9	10	11	12	13
1.)					
2.)					
3.)					
Tuition	16	17	18	19	20
Monthly Rate: \$264.00 1 st child \$440.00 2 children \$528.00 3 children \$528.00 4 children					
Daily Rate: \$15.00 1 st child \$10.00 2 nd child \$5.00 3 rd child \$0.00 4 th child	23	24	25	26	27
Half Day Rate: \$25.00.1 st child					
Half Day Rate: \$25.00 1 st child \$15.00 2 nd child \$10.00 3 rd child \$0.00 4 th child	30				
Registration fee: \$50 per child for new sign-ups Returning students, fee waived					